STV5347
STV5347/H - STV5347/T
MONOCHIP TELETEXT DECODER
WITH 4 INTEGRATED PAGES
November 1995
.COMPLETE TELETEXT DECODER INCLUD-
ING A 4 PAGE MEMORY ON A SINGLE CHIP.UPWARD SOFTWARE COMPATIBLE WITH
PREVIOUS SGS-THOMSON’s MULTICHIP

DIP28
(Plastic Package)
ORDER CODE :
STV5347 West European
STV5347/H East European
STV5347/T Turkish & European
SO28
(Plastic Package)
ORDER CODE :
STV5347D West European
STV5347D/H East European
STV5347D/T Turkish & European
1
2
3
4